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PL. ENTREE
0.96 m? 5.06 m?

4

SEJOUR

13.90 m?

CHAMBRE
9.45 m?

BALCON

TABLEAU DES SURFACES

SURFACES
HABITABLES

SURFACES ANNEXES

SURF. PLAN.

SURF. POND.

SURFACES

EXPOSITION
SUD

PONDEREES

SURFACES HABITABLES: 35.40 m?

35.40 m?

10.60 m?

5.30 m?

40.70 m?

SURFACES PONDEREES: 40.70 m?




